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Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Registered
Voters

2,664
2,788
4,256
2,400
4,090
4,966
4,049

240

2,696

2,532

1,831
132
2,807
966
1,844

407

3,179

3,790

318

2,892

986

696

Voters Cast

1,636
1,689
3,047
1,718
2,845
3,312
2,689

172

1,993

1,962

1,207
102
1,986
695
912

308

2,266

2,787

256

2,078
594

738

495

OFFICIAL CANVASS FOR NOVEMBER 5TH, 2024

% Turnout

61.41%
60.58%
71.59%
71.58%
69.56%
66.69%
66.41%

71.67%
73.92%

77.49%

65.92%
771.27%
70.75%
71.95%
49.46%

75.68%
71.28%
73.54%
80.50%

71.85%
N/A

74.85%

71.12%

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Republic Township Trustee

: gs .
c =
Precinct ;qé Precinct § é gg
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
:Republic Township, Precinct 738 1Repub|ic Township, Precinct 383 330
Marquette County Michigan 738 Marquette County Michigan 383 330
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 738 County - Total 383 330
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Irene Dishno

(REP)

406

406

406

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Richmond Township Trustee
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Precinct i= Precinct Z B icaa)
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Richmond Township, Precinct 495 Richmond Township, Precinct 343 305
1 1
Marquette County Michigan 495 Marquette County Michigan 343 305
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 495 County - Total 343 305
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Sands Township Trustee

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,502

1,502

1,502

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David Kallio
(DEM)

806
806

806

Justin M. Yelle

(NPA)

686
686

686

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Skandia Township Trustee

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

543

543

543

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Larry Linna
(DEM)

253
253

253

Brandon Bray

(NPA)

276
276

276

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Tilden Township Trustee

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

650

650

650

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Craig Marietti

(DEM)

330
330

330

Gary Thibeault

(DEM)

327
327

327

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Randy Luoma
(REP)

310
310

310

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Turin Township Trustee
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Precinct i= Precinct S o B ez
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85 Turin Township, Precinct 1 51 58
Marquette County Michigan 85 Marquette County Michigan 51 58
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 85 County - Total 51 58
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Wells Township Trustee

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

153

153

153

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Steve Mileski

(DEM)

90
90

90

Joshua Hardy

(REP)

128
128

128

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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West Branch Township Trustee

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

885

885

885

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Beauchamp

Laurie A.
(DEM)

480

480

480

Matthew E.
Barnhart
(REP)

462

462

462

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Negaunee Township Community Center Board of Directors

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,078

2,078

2,078

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Steven Ayotte

(DEM)

1,008

1,008

1,008

Robert Scott
Bennett
(DEM)

961

961

961

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robert Johnson

(DEM)

941

941

941

Mike Rivord

(DEM)

1,023

1,023

1,023

Dale Rogers
(DEM)

1,036

1,036

1,036

Steven Jeffrey

Wallner
(REP)

1,120

1,120

1,120

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM



Page: 146 of 215 11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM

Justice of Supreme Court 8 Year Term

; = £
[N
S z -
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Precinct = Precinct < g =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 439 812
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 402 930
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 731 1,494
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 361 920
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 568 1,611
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 474 1,920
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 727 1,239
Champion Township, Champion Township, 30 73
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 521 904
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 487 979
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 417 483
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 49 23
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 635 737
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 224 263
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 261 418
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 103 128
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 693 934
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 671 1,370
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 99 96
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 605 943
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 162 244
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Andrew Fink

]

03

138

454
183
182
21
53
230

10,123

10,123

Kimberly Ann

w
2 Thomas

o
=
~

640
199
289
29
49
383

18,646

18,646

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Justice of Supreme Court Incumbent Position Partial Term Ending 01/01/2029

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,636
1,689
3,047
1,718
2,845
3,312
2,689

172

1,993

1,962

1,207
102
1,986
695
912

308

2,266

2,787

256

2,078

594

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Kyra Harris Bolden

902
865
1,633
872
1,757
1,849
1,423
67

963

954

596

22
854
259
452
123

1,111

1,313

110

892

266

Patrick William
O'Grady

355
454
614
391
440
518
539

41

455

487

301

48
499
230
223
110

517

695

90

646

140

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Kyra Harris Bolden

293

250

641
222
264
32
41
414

19,440

19,440

Patrick William

O'Grady

2

I\
V]

113

435
156
197
21
52
202

9,191

9,191

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Judge of Court of Appeals 4th District Incumbent Position 6 Year Term

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,636
1,689
3,047
1,718
2,845
3,312
2,689

172

1,993

1,962

1,207
102
1,986
695
912

308

2,266

2,787

256

2,078

594

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Stephen L. Borrello

1,040
1,103
1,677
953
1,616
1,709
1,608
85

1,079

1,046

751
43
1,083
360
533
183

1,372

1,503

156

1,182

313

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Stephen L. Borrello

S

07

303

835
278
386
39
85
473

22,201

22,201

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Judge of Court of Appeals 4th District Incumbent Position Partial Term Ending 01/01/2027

©
£ o0
*J; c
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Precinct i= Precinct S
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,037
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,082
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,659
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 932
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,606
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,690
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,585
Champion Township, Champion Township, 81
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,074
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,030
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 741
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,072
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 355
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 539
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 178
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 1,356
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 1,476
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 156
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 1,163
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 305
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Allie Greenleaf
Maldonado

N
o
o

295

823
270
374
40
83
462

21,908

21,908

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Judge of Circuit Court 25th Circuit Incumbent Position Partial Term Ending 01/01/2027

— (]
@ 3
3 =
g =
Precinct = Precinct r§“
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,092
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,151
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,866
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,730
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,856
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,726
Champion Township, Champion Township, 90
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,202
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,199
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 784
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 48
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,135
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 385
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 551
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 195
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 1,466
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 1,655
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 169
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 1,315
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 343
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Matt Wiese

435

317

901
301
411
48
93
503

24,014

24,014

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Judge of Probate Court Incumbent Position 6 Year Term

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,636
1,689
3,047
1,718
2,845
3,312
2,689

172

1,993

1,962

1,207
102
1,986
695
912

308

2,266

2,787

256

2,078

594

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Cheryl Hill

1,086
1,135
1,817
1,026
1,699
1,820
1,682

92

1,184

1,178

779
46
1,125
384
559
194

1,434

1,626

169

1,294

341
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Cheryl Hill

N

20

314

873
294
409
43
91
501

23,615

23,615
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Mayor for City of Ishpeming

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,636
1,689

3,325

3,325

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Pat Scanlon

1,099
1,170
2,269

2,269
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Mayor for City of Negaunee

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,689

2,689

2,689

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Craig M. limonen

1,709
1,709

1,709

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM



